Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Beagley - (862908) - Godalming ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.93
32.01
32.63
32.96
33.40
33.59
33.73
33.90
35.52
38.75
39.02
39.47
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Round

Date

04/01/20
22/11119
17/05/19
12/04/21
23/11/18
12/04/21
20/05/18
11/05/18
171117
12/05/17
14/01/17
22/05/16
18/11/16
16/01/16
07/05/16
03/01/16
07/11/15
04/04/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
24/01/15
13/04/14
08/11/14
16/05/14
20/09/14
25/01/14
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Meet

GASC Winter Open Meet

Godalming ASC Club Champs
Godalming ASC Spring Sprints
Godalming

Godalming Club Champs

Godalming

Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet
GASC Spring Sprints

Godalming Club Championships 2017
Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints
Godalming 10% Open Meet

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Godalming Club Championships
Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet 2016
Godalming Spring Sprints
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Godalming Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Godalming ASC Meet

Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014
Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet

Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet

Pliafica Madlar, Alallaman
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Woking
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Woking
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Panimantala

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Godalming 3
Godalming 4

4

0

4

0
Godalming 3

4
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 3
Godalming 4
Godalming 3
Godalming 3

Aadatanian n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“41.09
48.60
1:07.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.96
33.59
31.93
32.01
32.63
33.40
33.73
33.90
35.52
38.75
39.02
39.59
39.47
41.29
40.15
41.35
43.12
43.94
43.94
43.86
44.85
45.24
48.60
46.69
45.74
45.04
47.68
47.79

1:07.56
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11/10/14
12/11/11

Date

12/04/21
12/04/21
04/01/20
22/11119
17/05/19
23/11/18
20/05/18
11/05/18
171117
12/05/17
14/01/17
18/11/16
22/05/16
07/05/16
16/01/16
03/01/16
07/11/15
09/05/15
09/05/15
04/04/15
24/01/15
08/11/14
11/10/14
20/09/14
16/05/14
13/04/14
25/01/14
08/09/13
12/11/11
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National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1

Godalming Club Championships

Meet

Godalming

Godalming

GASC Winter Open Meet

Godalming ASC Club Champs
Godalming ASC Spring Sprints
Godalming Club Champs

Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet
GASC Spring Sprints

Godalming Club Championships 2017
Godalming 2017 Spring Sprints
Godalming 10% Open Meet

Godalming Club Championships

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Godalming Spring Sprints

Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet 2016
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Godalming Club Championships
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Godalming Spring Sprints 2015
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Egg Graded Open Meet
Godalming ASC Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Godalming Last Days of Summer Meet
Godalming ASC Spring Sprints 2014
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet
Godalming 10% Discount Open Meet
Bluefins Medley Challenge

Godalming Club Championships
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Southampton

Godalming
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Woking
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Godalming
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Basingstoke
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